DC GEARED MOTORS LC22G
Gear ratio Part number Part number
1/10
1/25
1/50
1/100
1/150
1/300
1/500
1/1000
1/1500
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
L  C  2  2  G  -  1  0  3   1 / 1  0
Series name Gear ratio
1/10 1/150
1/25 1/300
1/30 1/500
1/50 1/1000
1/100 1/1500
LC22G-103：DC 24 V
LC22G-105：DC 12 V
LC22G-107：DC 24 V
LC22G-108：DC 12 V
LC22G-103  1/10
LC22G-103  1/25
LC22G-103  1/50
LC22G-103  1/100
LC22G-103  1/150
LC22G-103  1/300
LC22G-103  1/500
LC22G-103  1/1000
A LC22G-103  1/1500
LC22G-105  1/10
LC22G-105  1/25
LC22G-105  1/50
LC22G-105  1/100
LC22G-105  1/150
LC22G-105  1/300
LC22G-105  1/500
A LC22G-105  1/1000
A LC22G-105  1/1500
Gear ratio Part number Part number
1/10
1/30
1/50
1/100
1/150
1/300
1/500
1/1000
1/1500
LC22G-107  1/10
LC22G-107  1/30
LC22G-107  1/50
LC22G-107  1/100
LC22G-107  1/150
LC22G-107  1/300
LC22G-107  1/500
A LC22G-107  1/1000
A LC22G-107  1/1500
LC22G-108  1/10
LC22G-108  1/30
LC22G-108  1/50
LC22G-108  1/100
LC22G-108  1/150
LC22G-108  1/300
LC22G-108  1/500
A LC22G-108  1/1000
A LC22G-108  1/1500
※Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
The products indicated by A  mark are manufactured upon receipt of order basis.